M0000000 986

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500334305755

09/18/19--01029--028 **35.00

2019 STO 16 PH 3: 15



Stephen M. Minardi Staff Attorney Attorney at Law Admitted in New York

September 13, 2019

Via FedEx

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Re: Articles of Amendment to Foreign Registration Statement CHA Tech Services, LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

Lam submitting the following in order to change the management structure and managers of CHA Tech Services, LLC:

- 1. Cover Letter:
- Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company to File Amendment to Certificate of Authority to Transact Business in Florida; and
- 3. A company check in the amount of \$25.00 representing the filing fee.

Please provide confirmation once the above form has been processed and the change has been effected with the State of Florida. If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me at (518) 453-2886 or by e-mail at sminardi@chacompanies.com.

Very truly yours.

Stephen M. Minardi Staff Attorney

Encl.

COVER LETTER

~	tration Section of Corp				
SUBJECT:	СНА Т	ECH SERVIC	CES, LLC		
		Name of Foreign	n Limited Liabil	ity Compa	ny
Dear Sir or M	ladam:				
The enclosed	application	, certificate and fee(s)	are submitted fo	r filing.	
Please return	all correspo	ondence concerning thi	s matter to the fo	ollowing:	
Tom Tit	sworth				
	ì	lame of Person			
CHA Co	onsultir	ng, Inc.			
	ł.	irm/Company			
3 Winne	ers Circ	cle			
		Address			
Albany,	NY 12	205			
	C	ity/State and Zip Code			
cpyle@	chacor	mpanies.com			
E-mail add	ress: (to be	used for future annual	report notificati	on)	
For further in	formation c	oncerning this matter.	please call:		
Tom Tit	:sworth		at (518	453-4	1583
	Name of	Person	- \	& Daytime	Telephone Number
Regis Divis Clifto 2661	stration Sect ion of Corp on Building	orations Senter Circle		Registra Division P.O. Bo:	NG ADDRESS: tion Section of Corporations x 6327 see, Florida 32314
Enclosed is a ☐ \$25 Filing		the following amount ☐ \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	i: \$55 Filin Certified	_	S60 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

Enter new principal office address, if applicable:					
(<u>Principal office address</u> <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)		2019 S.T. 16			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		16 F# 3: 15			
2. The Florida document number of this limited li	ability company is: M000				
3. Jurisdiction of its organization: New York					
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: 05	5/22/2000				
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable	changes)				
 New name of the limited liability company:	st contain "Limited Liability	Company, ""L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopte copy of the written consent of the managers or m must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.I.	anaging members adopting th	ng business in Florida and attach a se alternate name. The alternate name			
6. If amending the registered agent and/or registeregistered agent and/or the new registered office a		ords. enter the name of the new			
Name of New Registered Agent:					
New Registered Office Address:					
	Enter Florida Street Address				
	City	, Florida Zip Code			

document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited

liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Title/ Capacity	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action	
MGR	W. Drew Lucas	270 Peachtree Street NW		
		Atlanta, GA 30309	Remov	
Manager ——	Criag Johansen	III Winners Circle	Add	
		Albany, NY 12205	Remov	
<u>coo</u>	Steven Pellman	III Winners Circle	Add	
		Albany, NY 12205	■ Remove	
			Add	
			Remove	
			Add	
		•	Remove	
aforementio	a certificate, if required: no more than 90 ned amendment(s), duly authenticated bunder the law of which this enaty is made	y the official having custody of records in the	2	

Filing Fee: \$25.00